Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMAN TRADEMAN	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	
Name of conveying party(ies): Schwabische Huttenwerke GmbH	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Schwabische Huttenwerke Automotive GmbH Internal Address: Wilhelmstr. 67, 73433 Aalen-
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Germany-Limited Liability Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: Wasseralfingen, GERMANY City:State:Zip:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	A\$sociation
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Germany - Limited Liability Domes
Other	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Rep. of Reco
Execution Date: 9/29/05	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) in Reg. File and Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No filed concurrent
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,197115 and 2,697,304 (Dkts. 060084/011007
Additional number(s) at	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Donald W. Hanson	65.00
Internal Address: Armstrong, Kratz, Quintos,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00
Hanson & Brooks, LLP	Enclosed
Transon & Brosney LL	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Ste. 1000, 1725 K St., N.W.	8. Deposit account number: 01-2340
Weshington no 2000s	
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20006	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	E TRIS STACE
Donald W. Hanson	January 26, 2006
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 003253 FRAME: 0632

RECORDED: 01/26/2006